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HVL Conference Championship - 5/14/07
Boys & Girls Combined
Lake City Track & Field
Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 Rissman, Caleb Triton Boys 11.46 1 12
2 Johannes, Blake KW-B 11.56 1 10
3 Gilbertson, Dennis Hayfield Boys 11.59 1 8
4 Harvey, Cody Winona Cotter Boys 11.63 1 6
5 Fix, Tyler Pine Island Boys 11.66 1 5
6 Kunesh, Zach KW-B 11.73 1 4
7 Bentley, Branden Stewartville Boys 11.90 1 3
8 Hofer, Jarrod RL-B 12.02 2 2
9 Drees, Korey Stewartville Boys 12.13 1

10 Perez, Ricardo Winona Cotter Boys 12.18 2

11 Krage, Justin Pine Island Boys 12.22 3

12 Schafer, Ryan Stewartville Boys 12.23 3

13 Sun, Michael Byron Boys 12.28 2

14 Wait, Aaron Byron Boys 12.34 2

15 Hammes, Kelvin Lake City Boys 12.40 2

16 Capurro, Mariano Byron Boys 12.47 2

17 Tlougan, Paul Winona Cotter Boys 12.59 3

18 Roman, Alex RL-B 12.62 2

19 Willenbring, Joel Cannon Falls Boys 12.67 2

20 Lentz, Adam RL-B 12.68 2

21 Krueger, Adam Hayfield Boys 12.70 1

22 Haltvick, Pat Triton Boys 12.72 3

23 Johnson, Dallas KM-B 12.82 3

24 Roberson, Andrew ZM-B 12.83 3

25 Fricke, Alex Lake City Boys 12.99 3

26 Auringer, Kyle KM-B 13.09 3

27 Kuddes, Jacob Hayfield Boys 13.27 4

28 Haessig, Chris Lake City Boys 13.38 4

29 Friedges, Kyle Cannon Falls Boys 13.58 4

30 Holets, Russ Pine Island Boys 13.94 4

31 Rohloff, Jace Cannon Falls Boys 14.09 3

32 McConaughy, Tyler ZM-B 14.14 4

33 Hill, Kris ZM-B 15.42 4

34 Whiteaker, Adam KM-B 15.74 4

Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 Rissman, Caleb Triton Boys 23.15 1 12
2 Pilla, John Pine Island Boys 23.64 1 10
3 Gilbertson, Dennis Hayfield Boys 23.66 1 8
4 Fix, Tyler Pine Island Boys 24 .05 1 6
5 Duellman, Jon Winona Cotter Boys 24.12 1 5
6 Reichel, Luke Stewartville Boys 24,14 2 4
7 Kunesh, Zach KW-B 24 .42 1 3
8 Harvey, Cody Winona Cotter Boys 24.49 1 2
9 Putratz, Phil ZM-B 24.51 2

10 Donavan, Collin Byron Boys 24.84 2

11 Huus, Aaron Pine Island Boys 24 .90 2

12 Hays, Jason Stewartville Boys 24 .91 2

.-..Boys 200 Meter Dash



Lake City High School T&F

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 5/16/07 Page 1

HVL Conference Championship - 5/14/07

Boys & Girls Combined
Lake City Track & Field
Results

13 Klein, Kyle Winona Cotter Boys 25.12 1

14 Lentz, Adam RL-B 25.28 2

15 Ostergard, Sam Stewartville Boys 25.40 3

16 Mulligan, Kevin RL-B 25.51 3

17 Bordelon, Brad Byron Boys 25.65 2

18 Willenbring, Joel Cannon Falls Boys 25.75 3

19 Neperud, Josh Cannon Falls Boys 25.79 4

20 Underdahl, Ryan Cannon Falls Boys 25.81 2

21 Bieniek, Kevin RL-B 25.98 3

22 Joachim, AJ KM-B 26.05 4

23 Haltvick, Pat Triton Boys 26.17 3

24 Bungum, Dylan Triton Boys 26.35 4

25 Johnson, Dallas KM-B 26.62 3

25 Nieslen, Cody KM-B 26.62 4

27 Kuddes, Jacob Hayfield Boys 27.19 4

28 Haessig, Chris Lake City Boys 27.46 4

29 Anderson, Ryan ZM-B 27.79 4

30 Edwards, Jack ZM-B 28.38 4

-— Decklever, Jake Byron Boys NT 3

-— Fricke, Alex Lake City Boys NT 3

Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 Wendroth, Andy ZM-B 50.83 1 12
2 Thompson, Dee Stewartville Boys 52.67 1 10
3 Hoops, Jacob Lake City Boys 53.07 1 8
4 Meints, Denny Pine Island Boys 53.56 1 6
5 Weigel, Nate RL-B B53.77 1 5
6 Nosbisch, Steve Stewartville Boys 54 .37 1 4
7 Hussein, Mohamed Pine Island Boys 54.71 1 3
8 Shades, Kaleb Cannon Falls Boys 55,85 2 2
9 Heppner, Ben Hayfield Boys 56.29 3

10 Overton, Bryton KM-B 56.47 2

11 Callahan, Matt Pine Island Boys 56.51 2

12 Quinn, Tommy Cannon Falls Boys 56.75 2

13 Underdahl, Ryan Cannon Falls Boys 56.83 1

14 Leibovich, Luke RL-B 56.94 2

15 Swanson, James Hayfield Boys 57.01 2

16 Tlougan, Paul Winona Cotter Boys 57.02 4

17 King, Brandon Stewartville Boys 57.20 2

18 Smith, Jim RL-B 57.22 3

19 Kunkel, Taylor Byron Boys 58.03 3

20 Bischel, Derik Winona Cotter Boys 58.11 2

21 Orth, Jake Byron Boys 58.36 3

22 Bernards, Adam KM-B 58.56 3

23 Roberson, Andrew ZM-B 58.67 4

24 York, Daryn Lake City Boys 1:00.16 4

25 PhhlIman, Andy KW-B 1:00.50 3

26 Tanner, Rod Byron Boys 1:01.53 3

.-..Boys 400 Meter Dash

27 Morrill, Tor Lake City Boys 1:04.33 4

28 Ades, Regan KW-B 1:05.36 4

29 Hoaglund, Tucker Triton Boys 1:05.60 4

-- Wotzka, Sam Winona Cotter Boys NT 3

-— Lorentz, Sam KM-B NT 4
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Boys 800 Meter Run
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Boys & Girls Combined
Lake City Track & Field
Results

Wasinger, Donny
Wendroth, Andy
Lambeth, Michael
Liljevall, Indy
Conover, Brian
Thornton, Alex
Ungs, Travis
Leibovich, Luke
Resman, Mike
Link, Kyle
Peterson, Alex
Freiheit, Clint
Weigel, Nate
Pahl, Jason
Bodette, Dylan
Walters, Nick
Flemke, Ryan
Schmidt, Tom
Koch, Jeff
Venzke, Tom
Coop, Josh
Drees, Dom
Tomlinson, Dave
Roberson, Michael
Oelkers, Brandon
Stolarzyk, Dan
Ades, Regan

28 Hoaglund, Tucker
-- Pascoza, Mike

—-- Burbank, Dane

-- Growette, Alex
Boys 1600 Meter Run
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Winona Cotter Boys
ZM-B

Pine Island Boys
Lake City Boys
Winona Cotter Boys
Byron Boys

KM-B

RL-B

RL-B

Winona Cotter Boys
KM-B

Hayfield Boys
RL-B

ZM-B

Cannon Falls Boys
Pine Island Boys
Pine Island Boys
Lake City Boys
Cannon Falls Boys
Stewartville Boys
ZM-B

Stewartville Boys
Byron Boys

Lake City Boys
Hayfield Boys
Stewartville Boys
KW-B

Triton Boys

Byron Boys

KM-B

Cannon Falls Boys

1 Wasinger, Donny
2 Beniak, Travis
3 Meints, Denny
4 Buck, Kyle
5 Ungs, Travis
. ...Boys 1600 Meter Run
6 Ramer, Logan
7 Thornton, Thomas
8 Langely, Logan
9 Resman, Mike
10 Meerkins, Kyle
11 Nystuen, Jacob
12 Conroy, Nathan
13 Huiras, Seth
14 Carr, Tom
15 Luther, Zach

Winona Cotter Boys
ZM-B

Pine Island Boys
KW-B

KM-B

KM-B

Byron Boys

ZM-B

RL-B

ZM-B

Kw-B

Hayfield Boys
Stewartville Boys
RL-B

Byron Boys
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Boys & Girls Combined
Lake City Track & Field

Results
16 Urch, Michael Byron Boys 5:26.20
17 Rassmussen, Adam Pine Island Boys 5:29.70
18 Voiltin, Matt Hayfield Boys 5:29.90
19 Twohey, Eric Stewartville Boys 5:30.70
20 Walters, Alex Pine Island Boys 5:31.70
21 Kruse, Justin Cannon Falls Boys 5:32.00
22 Drees, Dom Stewartville Boys 5:35.10
23 Gernes, Aaron Winona Cotter Boys 5:37.80
24 Losen, Jacob KW-B 5:45.00
25 Franke, lan Hayfield Boys 5:48.50
26 Burbank, Dane KM-B 5:57.30
- 0"Connor, Shawn Cannon Falls Boys DQ
Boys 3200 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Buck, Kyle KW-B 10:20.65 12
2 Khalili, Ali Byron Boys 10:26.34 10
3 Nsengimana, Alex Winona Cotter Boys 10:30.28 8
4 Lambeth, Michael Pine Island Boys 10:43.85 6
5 Ramer, Logan KM-B 10:46.46 5
6 Walters, Alex Pine Island Boys 11:32.04 4
7 Meerkins, Kyle ZM-B 11:33.67 3
8 Freund, Mark RL-B 11:33.84 2
9 Carr, Tom RL-B 11:33.90
10 voll, Cody KM-B 11:39.38
11 Wise, Jacob KM-B 11:52.16
12 Pahl, Jason ZM-B 11:57.33
13 Gernes, Greg Winona Cotter Boys 12:02.37
14 Voiltin, Matt Hayfield Boys 12:13.01
15 Kyllo, Steven ZM-B 12:18.52
16 Nepstad, Aaron Byron Boys 12:27.93
17 Ress, Ronny Byron Boys 13:11.34
18 Franke, lan Hayfield Boys 13:33.18
-— Huiras, Seth Stewartville Boys NT
- Twohey, Eric Stewartville Boys NT
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Schmitz, Mike Stewartville Boys 15.58 1 12
2 Allen, Jake KM-B 16.24 1 10
3 Heller, Mattsen Pine Island Boys 16.91 1 8
4 Petersen, Lee Byron Boys 17.22 1 6
5 Reichel, Luke Stewartville Boys 17.32 1 5
6 Bolstad, Kurt Winona Cotter Boys 17.50 2 4
7 Bowe, Joel Lake City Boys 17.62 1 3
8 Bungum, Dylan Triton Boys 17.94 2 2
9 Parrish, Addison Byron Boys 17.96 2
10 Perkett, Tyler ZM-B 18.02 1
11 Johnson, Jesse Stewartville Boys 18.75 1
12 Warneke, Jared ZM-B 19.14 2
13 Moore, Harry Pine Island Boys 19.55 3
14 Bjork, Reed RL-B 19.57 2
15 McConaughy, Tyler ZM-B 20.08 3
16 Lipps, Josh KM-B 20.50 2
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17 Carpenter, Mitch
18 Gernes, Greg

19 Parrish, Ben

20 Garrett, Brett

21 Hentges, Sam

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
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HVL Conference Championship - 5/14/07

Boys & Girls Combined
Lake City Track & Field
Results

Cannon Falls Boys
Winona Cotter Boys
Byron Boys
Cannon Falls Boys
Winona Cotter Boys

1 Schmitz, Mike

2 Perkett, Tyler

3 Allen, Jake

4 Petersen, Lee

5 Bolstad, Kurt

6 Reichel, Luke

7 Parrish, Addison
8 Warneke, Jared

9 Heller, Mattsen
10 Bowe, Joel

11 Badzinski, Matt
12 Keller, Tanner

13 Johnson, Jesse

14 Beery, Lincoln

15 Bjork, Reed

16 Bungum, Dylan

17 Lipps, Josh

18 Grant, Khris

19 McConaughy, Tyler
20 Schulz, Adam

21 Kleese, Roger

22 Carpenter, Mitch
23 Moore, Harry

24 Glenski, Chris

25 Hentges, Sam

26 Klimavica, Chris
-...Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
27 Garrett, Brett

—-- Horen, KC

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Stewartville Boys
ZM-B

KM-B

Byron Boys

Winona Cotter Boys
Stewartville Boys
Byron Boys

ZM-B

Pine Island Boys
Lake City Boys
KM-B

Byron Boys
Stewartville Boys
Pine Island Boys
RL-B

Triton Boys

KM-B

Winona Cotter Boys
ZM-B

Cannon Falls Boys
KW-B

Cannon Falls Boys
Pine Island Boys
RL-B

Winona Cotter Boys
Hayfield Boys

Cannon Falls Boys
Lake City Boys

School

1 Kenyon-Wanamingo Boys "A*
1) Kunesh, Zach

3) Floren, Robby
2 Winona Cotter Boys "A-
3 Stewartville Boys “"A"
4 Rochester Lourdes Boys “A-
5 Byron Boys A"
6 Pine Island Boys T"A~
7 Triton Boys F"A*
8 Lake City Boys "A"
9 Hayfield Boys "A*
10 Zumbrota-Mazeppa Boys “A-"
11 Kasson-Mantorville Boys “"A"

2) Nystuen, Caleb
4) Johannes, Blake
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HVL Conference Championship - 5/14/07
Boys & Girls Combined
Lake City Track & Field

Results
12 Cannon Falls Boys "A* 52.72 2
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
School Finals H# Points
1 Lake City Boys “A* 1:37.00 1 12
1) Ting, Leo 2) Novak, Karl
3) Hoops, Jacob 4) Liljevall, Indy
2 Stewartville Boys “A" 1:38.16 1 10
3 Triton Boys “A-" 1:39.51 2 8
4 Byron Boys T"A" 1:39.67 1 6
5 Pine Island Boys "A* 1:39.70 1 5
6 Rochester Lourdes Boys “A* 1:39.75 1 4
7 Zumbrota-Mazeppa Boys "A* 1:40.65 2 3
8 Winona Cotter Boys "A* 1:40.91 2 2
9 Kasson-Mantorville Boys “"A" 1:41.70 1
10 Cannon Falls Boys "A* 1:43.66 2
11 Hayfield Boys “A* 1:50.93 2
12 Kenyon-Wanamingo Boys "A*" 2:00.11 2
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
School Finals H# Points
1 Stewartville Boys FA- 3:35.03 1 12
1) Nosbisch, Steve 2) Schmitz, Mike
3) Smelter, Dan 4) Thompson, Anthony
2 Triton Boys F"A* 3:36.83 1 10
3 Zumbrota-Mazeppa Boys "A" 3:38.27 1 8
4 Winona Cotter Boys “A- 3:39.34 1 6
....Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
5 Pine Island Boys "A* 3:40.53 1 5
6 Cannon Falls Boys “"A" 3:41.90 2 4
7 Rochester Lourdes Boys “A* 3:41.96 2 3
8 Lake City Boys "A" 3:43.97 2 2
9 Kasson-Mantorville Boys “"A" 3:45.97 1
10 Byron Boys “A* 3:47.00 2
11 Hayfield Boys “A- 3:54.98 2
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
School Finals Points
1 Zumbrota-Mazeppa Boys "A* 8:20.60 12
1) Hodgman, David 2) Langely, Logan
3) Wendroth, Andy 4) Beniak, Travis
2 Pine Island Boys "A* 8:35.80 10
3 Winona Cotter Boys "A- 8:37.90 8
4 Byron Boys T"A" 8:38.20 6
5 Stewartville Boys “A" 8:59.00 5
6 Kasson-Mantorville Boys “"A-" 9:13.80 4
7 Hayfield Boys “A- 9:38.20 3
8 Cannon Falls Boys A" 9:43.00 2
9 Kenyon-Wanamingo Boys “A* 9:43.40
10 Lake City Boys "A* 9:43.50

Boys High Jump
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Year

Boys & Girls Combined
Lake City Track & Field

Results
School

Finals

Points

Wendroth, Andy
Erichsen, Brandon
Hanson, Cole
King, Brandon
Shades, Kaleb
Langely, Logan
Johnson, Steve
Bunkowski, Nate
Donavan, Collin
Sjolander, Corey
Meerkins, Kyle
Staley, Derek
Lund, Tom
Swanson, James
Lorentz, Sam
Haltvick, Pat
Callahan, Matt
Gernes, Greg
Hussein, Mohamed
Conroy, Nathan
Nieslen, Cody
Ramirez, Kevin

. .Boys High Jump

Tanner, Rod
Walters, Alex
Wunderlich, Guy
Benike, Jake
Bentley, Branden
Dilling, Brian
Lubahn, Brian

Boys Pole Vault

KM-B
Stewartville Boys
Stewartville Boys
Cannon Falls Boys
ZM-B

RL-B

Lake City Boys
Byron Boys

Kw-B

ZM-B

Cannon Falls Boys
Byron Boys
Hayfield Boys
KM-B

Triton Boys

Pine Island Boys
Winona Cotter Boys
Pine Island Boys
Hayfield Boys

KM-B

Triton Boys

Byron Boys

Pine Island Boys
KW-B

RL-B

Stewartville Boys
RL-B

Winona Cotter Boys

.50

Novak, Karl

Lund, Tom
Schmitz, Mike
Ostergard, Sam
Langsdorf, Cole
Leaf, Phil

Horen, KC

Smith, Caleb
Venzke, Tom

Wait, Aaron
Pilla, John
Hinck, Dustin
Anderson, Ryan
Lund, David
Heying, Drew
Laplander, Justin
Baack, Josh
Klindworth, Brandon
Ducharme, Braiden
Novak, Phil

Lake City Boys
Byron Boys
Stewartville Boys
Stewartville Boys
Cannon Falls Boys
Winona Cotter Boys
Lake City Boys
Cannon Falls Boys
Stewartville Boys
Byron Boys

Pine Island Boys
Pine Island Boys
ZM-B

Pine Island Boys
Byron Boys

Triton Boys

ZM-B

ZM-B

Hayfield Boys
Lake City Boys

.50
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Boys Long Jump
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Boys & Girls Combined
Lake City Track & Field
Results

Preliminaries

1 Rissman, Caleb

2 Hodgman, David

3 Floren, Robby

4 Smelter, Dan

5 Thompson, Dee

6 Horen, KC

7 Overton, Bryton

8 Sun, Michael

9 Krage, Justin

10 Liljevall, Indy
11 Badzinski, Matt
12 Mwirezia, Fils
13 Nystuen, Caleb
---.Boys Long Jump
13 Godfrey, Tegan
13 Schley, Boomer
16 Dilling, Brian
17 Schafer, Ryan

18 Swanson, James
19 Smith, Jim

20 Putratz, Phil

21 Klein, Kyle

22 Neperud, Josh

23 Warneke, Jared
23 Capurro, Mariano
25 Nicameto, Taylor
26 Hinck, Dustin

27 Roberson, Michael
28 Mendez, Alejandeo
29 Holets, Russ

30 Wunderlich, Guy
31 Hoaglund, Tucker
32 Osterhout, Drake
33 Schulz, Adam

34 Debnath, Shubham
Boys Long Jump

Triton Boys

ZM-B

KW-B

Stewartville Boys
Stewartville Boys
Lake City Boys
KM-B

Byron Boys

Pine Island Boys
Lake City Boys
KM-B

Winona Cotter Boys
KW-B

Cannon Falls Boys
Triton Boys

RL-B

Stewartville Boys
Hayfield Boys
RL-B

ZM-B

Winona Cotter Boys
Cannon Falls Boys
ZM-B

Byron Boys

Byron Boys

Pine Island Boys
Lake City Boys
RL-B

Pine Island Boys
KW-B

Triton Boys

KM-B

Cannon Falls Boys
Winona Cotter Boys

Finals

Rissman, Caleb
Smelter, Dan
Floren, Robby
Hodgman, David
Horen, KC
Thompson, Dee
Overton, Bryton
Sun, Michael
Krage, Justin
Boys Triple Jump
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Triton Boys
Stewartville Boys
KW-B

ZM-B

Lake City Boys
Stewartville Boys
KM-B

Byron Boys

Pine Island Boys
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Boys & Girls Combined
Lake City Track & Field
Results

Preliminaries

1 Smelter, Dan

2 Petersen, Lee

3 Thompson, Dee

3 Hodgman, David

5 Badzinski, Matt

6 Staley, Derek

7 Nosbisch, Steve

8 Heller, Mattsen

9 Decklever, Jake
....Boys Triple Jump
10 Mwirezia, Fils
11 Lambeth, Michael
12 Sjolander, Corey
13 Bowe, Joel

14 Perkett, Tyler
15 Fricke, Alex

16 Willenbring, Joel
17 Mulligan, Kevin
18 Kunkel, Taylor
19 Johnson, Dallas
20 Monchamp, Jack
20 Lubahn, Brian

22 Klimavica, Chris
23 Edwards, Jack

24 Walters, Nick

25 Klimavicz, Mike
Boys Triple Jump

Stewartville Boys
Byron Boys
Stewartville Boys
ZM-B

KM-B

Cannon Falls Boys
Stewartville Boys
Pine Island Boys
Byron Boys

Winona Cotter Boys
Pine Island Boys
KW-B

Lake City Boys
ZM-B

Lake City Boys
Cannon Falls Boys
RL-B

Byron Boys

KM-B

Lake City Boys
Winona Cotter Boys
Hayfield Boys

ZM-B

Pine Island Boys
Hayfield Boys

Finals

Smelter, Dan
Petersen, Lee
Hodgman, David
Thompson, Dee
Badzinski, Matt
Staley, Derek
Heller, Mattsen
Nosbisch, Steve
Decklever, Jake
Boys Shot Put

OCO~NOUTAWNE

Stewartville Boys
Byron Boys

ZM-B

Stewartville Boys
KM-B

Cannon Falls Boys
Pine Island Boys
Stewartville Boys
Byron Boys

Preliminaries
1 Hegerle, Micah
2 Gebhardt, Ryan
3 Sigrist, Tony
4 Santana, Andrew
5 Loppnow, Zach
6 Heying, Drew

KM-B

Hayfield Boys
Byron Boys
Triton Boys
Lake City Boys
Byron Boys
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HVL Conference Championship - 5/14/07
Boys & Girls Combined

Lake City Track & Field

Results

7 Christian, Cody Triton Boys 39-09.50q
8 Harris, Ben Stewartville Boys 38-06.50q
9 Loeschen, Jim Hayfield Boys 38-05.25¢q
10 Flynn, Jacob Stewartville Boys 38-04.25
11 Moore, Paul Cannon Falls Boys 37-03.75
12 Metras, Sam Cannon Falls Boys 37-01.50
13 Lantz, Evin Hayfield Boys 36-08.00
14 Roman, Alex RL-B 36-03.00
....Boys Shot Put
15 Bell, Eric Stewartville Boys 35-01.75
16 Schlotthauer, Ezra Pine Island Boys 34-10.50
17 Bernards, Adam KM-B 34-06.00
18 Jensch, Daine Triton Boys 34-00.00
19 Appelwick, Alex Winona Cotter Boys 33-04.00
20 Brickl, Matt Winona Cotter Boys 33-02.75
21 Jessen, Jordan Pine Island Boys 32-10.00
22 Hartgers, Ethan KW-B 32-02.25
23 Wobig, Nick Pine Island Boys 31-10.25
24 Baack, Josh ZM-B 31-05.00
25 Anderson, Cody Lake City Boys 31-03.50
26 Meier, Travis Winona Cotter Boys 31-03.00
27 Siems, Ben ZM-B 30-04.50
28 Jacobson, Josh KW-B 29-10.50
29 Robinson, Jordan ZM-B 27-08.50
30 Stoll, lan Cannon Falls Boys 27-00.00
31 Hyland, Cody Lake City Boys 26-04.75
32 Lewis, Adam KM-B 23-08.75
33 Nelson, Sam Kw-B 17-01.00
Boys Shot Put
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 Hegerle, Micah KM-B 45-04 .00 12
2 Gebhardt, Ryan Hayfield Boys 45-03.00 10
3 Sigrist, Tony Byron Boys 44-05.75 8
4 Santana, Andrew Triton Boys 43-07 .50 6
5 Loeschen, Jim Hayfield Boys 43-04.50 5
6 Loppnow, Zach Lake City Boys 41-00.50 4
7 Heying, Drew Byron Boys 40-07.50 3
8 Christian, Cody Triton Boys 40-03.50 2
9 Harris, Ben Stewartville Boys 38-06.50
Boys Discus Throw
Name Year School Prelims
Preliminaries
1 Hegerle, Micah KM-B 158-04q
2 Sigrist, Tony Byron Boys 138-07q
3 Gebhardt, Ryan Hayfield Boys 129-09q
4 Erler, Grant Triton Boys 120-10q
5 Loppnow, Zach Lake City Boys 120-00q
6 Santana, Andrew Triton Boys 119-03q
7 Harris, Ben Stewartville Boys 118-00q
8 Heying, Drew Byron Boys 117-11q
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9 Bell, Eric

10 Loeschen, Jim

11 Bernards, Adam
-...Boys Discus Throw
12 Flynn, Jacob

13 Gronseth, Isaac
14 Orth, Jake

15 Schmidt, Tom

16 Santamaria, Matt
17 Christian, Cody
18 Hartgers, Ethan
19 Brickl, Matt

20 Rodriquez Cuiz, Jacob
21 Moore, Paul

22 Anderson, Cody

23 Heller, Mattsen
24 Jacobson, Josh

25 Beery, Lincoln

26 Speltz, Tony

27 Snell, Tyler

28 Siems, Ben

29 Schlotthauer, Ezra
30 Stoll, lan

31 Lewis, Adam

32 Ziegeweid, Nick
33 Robinson, Jordan
34 Nelson, Sam

Boys Discus Throw
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HVL Conference Championship - 5/14/07

Boys & Girls Combined
Lake City Track & Field
Results
Stewartville Boys

Hayfield Boys
KM-B

Stewartville Boys
Hayfield Boys
Byron Boys

Lake City Boys
RL-B

Triton Boys

KW-B

Winona Cotter Boys
RL-B

Cannon Falls Boys
Lake City Boys
Pine Island Boys
KW-B

Pine Island Boys
Winona Cotter Boys
ZM-B

ZM-B

Pine Island Boys
Cannon Falls Boys
KM-B

Winona Cotter Boys
ZM-B

KW-B

114-04q
110-02
108-08

106-00
103-07
103-05
100-11
96-04
94-06
91-06
91-03
90-10
90-02
88-06
87-08
85-06
84-00
81-08
81-06
81-00
79-05
78-11
77-07
70-10
70-08
44-10

Finals

Hegerle, Micah
Sigrist, Tony
Gebhardt, Ryan
Santana, Andrew
Harris, Ben
Erler, Grant
Loppnow, Zach
Heying, Drew
Bell, Eric
Loeschen, Jim
Bernards, Adam
Flynn, Jacob
Gronseth, Isaac
Oorth, Jake
Schmidt, Tom
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Christian, Cody
Hartgers, Ethan
Brickl, Matt
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Moore, Paul
Anderson, Cody

N
N

.- ..Boys Discus Throw

Santamaria, Matt

Rodriquez Cuiz, Jacob

KM-B

Byron Boys
Hayfield Boys
Triton Boys
Stewartville Boys
Triton Boys

Lake City Boys
Byron Boys
Stewartville Boys
Hayfield Boys
KM-B

Stewartville Boys
Hayfield Boys
Byron Boys

Lake City Boys
RL-B

Triton Boys

KW-B

Winona Cotter Boys
RL-B

Cannon Falls Boys
Lake City Boys
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HVL Conference Championship - 5/14/07
Boys & Girls Combined
Lake City Track & Field

Results
23 Heller, Mattsen Pine Island Boys 87-08
24 Jacobson, Josh KW-B 85-06
25 Beery, Lincoln Pine Island Boys 84-00
26 Speltz, Tony Winona Cotter Boys 81-08
27 Snell, Tyler ZM-B 81-06
28 Siems, Ben ZM-B 81-00
29 Schlotthauer, Ezra Pine Island Boys 79-05
30 Stoll, lan Cannon Falls Boys 78-11
31 Lewis, Adam KM-B 77-07
32 Ziegeweid, Nick Winona Cotter Boys 70-10
33 Robinson, Jordan ZM-B 70-08
34 Nelson, Sam KW-B 44-10
-- Metras, Sam Cannon Falls Boys ND

1) STEWARTVILLE BOYS 156 2) ZUMBROTA-MAZEPPA BOYS 101.50
3) BYRON BOYS 94 4) Pine Island Boys 91
5) WINONA COTTER BOYS 89.50 6) KASSON-MANTORVILLE BOYS 81
7) TRITON BOYS 77 8) LAKE CITY BOYS 62
9) KENYON-WANAMINGO BOYS 55 10) HAYFIELD BOYS 42

11) ROCHESTER LOURDES BOYS 27.50 12) CANNON FALLS BOYS 23.50



